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Session 1

TUE 23 MAY 2023  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Men's Junior (50kg) GOMBAI Dominik HUN

IDRIZOVIC Jasmin MNE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa SRB

SRB

SRB

MKD

CRO

MILETIC Milan

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

JOCIC Goran

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

DRAKSIC Vanesa

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Men's Junior (50kg) MARKOVIC Djordje SRB

BENEDEK Peter HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILETIC Milan SRB

SRB

MKD

HUN

CRO

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

JOCIC Goran

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

DOLMANYOS Joszef

DRAKSIC Vanesa

26:30

25:30

26:30

25:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Men's Junior (57kg) BRAZOVICS Tamas HUN

KRASNIQI Asilan CRO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo SRB

SRB

MKD

HUN

CRO

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MILETIC Milan

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

DOLMANYOS Joszef

DRAKSIC Vanesa

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Men's Junior (57kg) MARKOVIC Danilo MNE

BUZAS Robert HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran SRB

SRB

CRO

MKD

SRB

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MILETIC Milan

DRAKSIC Vanesa

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Men's Junior (63kg) JOJIC Marko SRB

STOJKA Simon CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa SRB

CRO

MKD

HUN

SRB

MILETIC Milan

DRAKSIC Vanesa

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

DOLMANYOS Joszef

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Men's Junior (63kg) BEREND Matija CRO

BANGO Roland HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILETIC Milan CRO

SRB

HUN

MKD

SRB

DRAKSIC Vanesa

JOCIC Goran

DOLMANYOS Joszef

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Men's Junior (63kg) KEKOVIC Milija MNE

BITEKENOV Aristan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN DOLMANYOS Joszef MKD

SRB

CRO

SRB

SRB

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

DRAKSIC Vanesa

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

JOCIC Goran

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Men's Junior (63kg) VRETOS Anastasio GRE

DJURDJEVIC Vasilije SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo CRO

HUN

MKD

SRB

SRB

DRAKSIC Vanesa

DOLMANYOS Joszef

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

JOCIC Goran

MILETIC Milan

26:30

25:30

26:30

28:29

27:30
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Men's Junior (66kg) SZAKAI Ahmed HUN

SATAYEV Tagir KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa SRB

CRO

SRB

MKD

SRB

MILETIC Milan

DRAKSIC Vanesa

JOCIC Goran

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Men's Junior (66kg) FIALA Lukas CZE

BUDAI Szebasztian HUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO DRAKSIC Vanesa SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

MKD

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MILETIC Milan

JAKOVLJEVIC Momcilo

JOCIC Goran

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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